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Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex
Sam Arbuckle 173 M Tammy Elias 177 F 0
Ken Toews 151 M Kim Downton 135 F 0

Richard Peltola 233 M Denum Moore 185 M 0
Ray Linke 193 M Murray McDougald 126 M 0
POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex
Jeff Boulrice 128 M Chris Gadd 190 M Bill Smith 199 M
Jarod Wall 220 M Nick Miner 198 M Ray Marcotte 186 M
Marnie Major 149 F Shauna McKay 149 F Chelsea Garito 199 F
Helene Cashmore 135 F Charlotte Hazlewood 178 F Marivic Bedoso 149 F
Brandon Favel Coach Tim Gadd Coach Joanne Sevigny Coach
Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex
Mark Broomfield 192 M Ted Lake 161 M 0
Al Pedron 224 M Barry Miner 179 M 0
Ashley Frasca 138 F Kandi-Lee Brooks 153 F 0
Kayla Rutenberg 144 F Jessica Scott 189 F 0
Adam Wallace Coach Terry DeLaronde Coach Coach

Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex
President President President
Lorrie Peltola 179 M Melanie Morris 155 F 0
Secretary Secretary Secretary

0 John MacDougall 171 M 0
Treasurer Treasurer Treasurer
Rylee Baturniak 173 F Robert Keeper 199 M 0

Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex
Jonah Pinet 205 M Sarah Pearse 220 F Oston Blais 148 M
Anita Blais 124 F Amanda Robinson 134 F Gilles Gingras 136 M

Joey Tate 241 M Brian Giroux 204 M Cathy Todd 167 F
Shelley Landriault 123 F Guy Brousseau 180 M Dave Norrie 147 M
POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex
TJ Laurin 166 M Stephen Withers 180 M Chris Hurtubise 154 M
Jeff Leblanc 174 M Andrew Vintinner 189 M Marco Philion 198 M
Christie Clarke 148 F Becky Callaghan 172 F Amanda Lafleur 149 F
Cathy Armshaw 123 F Tania Jacko 131 F Glynis Phillips 157 F
Chris Poitras Coach Lynn Imbeau Coach Cheryl Zilinski Coach
Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex
Vin Flappier 174 M Larry Fitchett 145 M Chris Chiasson 145 M
Gerry Dionne 165 M Curtis Constantineau 187 M Daley Boultilier 166 M
Sherry Gallant 148 F Anne Withers 152 F Laurie Madigan 157 F
Kelly Beaudoin 139 F Brenda Bouchard 154 F Melanie Piquette 151 F
Ed Bernier Coach Ziggy Zaldiner Coach Marc Lafleur Coach

Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex
President President President
Sheryl Demers 150 F Urgel Rheaume 203 M Jacob Eldridge 225 M
Secretary Secretary Secretary
Danielle Pothier 140 F 0 Carrie Porter 131 F

Executive

Executive Executive

Executive Executive

Cambrian North Nickel District Gateway
Hi-LowHi-LowHi-Low

Executive

Hi-Low Hi-Low Hi-Low

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by NWMO
Dryden, ON

Thunder Bay Sunset Country Gold Belt
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Treasurer Treasurer Treasurer
Scott Bolger 204 M 0 Carole Roussel 154 F



Thunder Bay Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
POA Classic Team #1     Coach: Brandon Favel Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Jeff Boulrice 128 127 130 175 112 122 137 129 137 187 135 1,391 111 139.10 187 59
Jarod Wall 220 201 222 300 206 170 224 223 258 220 204 2,228 28 222.80 300 80
Marnie Major 149 114 94 114 160 131 110 143 112 108 118 1,204 (286) 120.40 160 11
Helene Cashmore 135 229 143 168 159 142 161 142 168 190 146 1,648 298 164.80 229 94

Totals: 632 671 589 757 637 565 632 637 675 705 603 6,471 151 161.78

Thunder Bay Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
Classic POA Team #2     Coach: Adam Wallace Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Mark Broomfield 192 207 180 180 170 181 192 173 191 190 194 1,858 (62) 185.80 207 15
Al Pedron 224 229 198 236 197 190 221 130 169 233 210 2,013 (227) 201.30 236 12
Ashley Frasca 138 111 119 101 113 126 174 141 98 119 116 1,218 (162) 121.80 174 36
Kayla Rutenberg 144 132 121 140 118 122 146 158 183 128 126 1,374 (66) 137.40 183 39

Totals: 698 679 618 657 598 619 733 602 641 670 646 6,463 (517) 161.58

Sunset Country Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
POA Classic Team #1     Coach: Tim Gadd Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Chris Gadd 190 270 185 171 225 159 210 173 134 239 150 1,916 16 191.60 270 80
Nick Miner 198 159 199 231 161 227 170 130 285 273 251 2,086 106 208.60 285 87
Shauna McKay 149 158 196 125 257 153 150 187 191 228 160 1,805 315 180.50 257 108
Charlotte Hazlewood 178 257 208 218 196 251 231 202 152 154 224 2,093 313 209.30 257 79

Totals: 715 844 788 745 839 790 761 692 762 894 785 7,900 750 197.50

Sunset Country Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
Classic POA Team #2     Coach: Terry DeLaronde Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Ted Lake 161 162 143 148 149 169 138 128 137 132 166 1,472 (138) 147.20 169 8
Barry Miner 179 169 154 190 195 196 191 135 184 146 174 1,734 (56) 173.40 196 17
Kandi-Lee Brooks 153 161 181 167 153 149 229 258 132 175 210 1,815 285 181.50 258 105
Jessica Scott 189 261 248 160 330 173 229 215 190 217 161 2,184 294 218.40 330 141

Totals: 682 753 726 665 827 687 787 736 643 670 711 7,205 385 180.13

Gold Belt Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
POA Classic Team #1     Coach: Joanne Sevigny Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Bill Smith 199 213 227 154 207 186 157 179 216 158 176 1,873 (117) 187.30 227 28
Ray Marcotte 186 133 181 138 112 176 166 190 217 168 213 1,694 (166) 169.40 217 31
Chelsea Garito 199 135 141 226 144 174 167 113 203 230 169 1,702 (288) 170.20 230 31
Marivic Bedoso 149 124 180 174 133 143 154 162 144 113 113 1,440 (50) 144.00 180 31

Totals: 733 605 729 692 596 679 644 644 780 669 671 6,709 (621) 167.73

Gold Belt Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
Classic POA Team #2     Coach: Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - #DIV/0! - -
- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - #DIV/0! - -
- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - #DIV/0! - -
- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - #DIV/0! - -

Totals: - 0 - - #DIV/0!

Cambrian North Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
POA Classic Team #1     Coach: Chris Poitras Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
TJ Laurin 166 152 112 218 266 158 145 182 142 142 0 1,517 (143) 168.56 266 100
Jeff Leblanc 174 145 140 129 177 107 127 138 155 149 0 1,267 (473) 140.78 177 3
Christie Clarke 148 168 151 170 110 121 126 236 93 113 0 1,288 (192) 143.11 236 88
Cathy Armshaw 123 126 105 146 129 153 121 106 131 124 0 1,141 (89) 126.78 153 30

Totals: 611 591 508 663 682 539 519 662 521 528 5,213 (897) 144.81

Total

Total
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Total

Total

Total

Total

Total
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P.O.A. Classic

Cambrian North Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
Classic POA Team #2     Coach: Ed Bernier Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Vin Flappier 174 191 158 164 126 167 158 141 207 187 129 1,628 (112) 162.80 207 33
Gerry Dionne 165 143 167 151 197 153 142 139 149 155 165 1,561 (89) 156.10 197 32
Sherry Gallant 148 116 111 132 99 153 101 115 151 145 159 1,282 (198) 128.20 159 11
Kelly Beaudoin 139 131 181 130 136 160 138 107 125 124 123 1,355 (35) 135.50 181 42

Totals: 626 581 617 577 558 633 539 502 632 611 576 5,826 (434) 145.65

Nickel District Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
POA Classic Team #1     Coach: Lynn Imbeau Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Stephen Withers 180 174 147 117 180 192 172 137 161 200 161 1,641 (159) 164.10 200 20
Andrew Vintinner 189 167 142 192 138 174 222 247 214 157 211 1,864 (26) 186.40 247 58
Becky Callaghan 172 182 160 198 139 159 159 154 162 146 162 1,621 (99) 162.10 198 26
Tania Jacko 131 139 141 128 120 181 130 152 118 102 142 1,353 43 135.30 181 50

Totals: 672 662 590 635 577 706 683 690 655 605 676 6,479 (241) 161.98

Nickel District Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
Classic POA Team #2     Coach: Ziggy Zaldiner Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Larry Fitchett 145 118 139 102 123 111 132 122 138 175 117 1,277 (173) 127.70 175 30
Curtis Constantineau 187 165 184 225 199 156 143 191 209 140 128 1,740 (130) 174.00 225 38
Anne Withers 152 129 146 103 171 109 158 129 158 155 137 1,395 (125) 139.50 171 19
Brenda Bouchard 154 215 175 222 168 193 133 155 184 187 141 1,773 233 177.30 222 68

Totals: 638 627 644 652 661 569 566 597 689 657 523 6,185 (195) 154.63

Gateway Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
POA Classic Team #1     Coach: Cheryl Zilinski Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Chris Hurtubise 154 175 220 129 167 133 151 158 139 153 160 1,585 45 158.50 220 66
Marco Philion 198 165 243 208 226 150 236 189 210 187 284 2,098 118 209.80 284 86
Amanda Lafleur 149 109 132 171 178 153 173 154 216 132 146 1,564 74 156.40 216 67
Glynis Phillips 157 174 133 133 148 138 148 177 122 163 147 1,483 (87) 148.30 177 20

Totals: 658 623 728 641 719 574 708 678 687 635 737 6,730 150 168.25

Gateway Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
Classic POA Team #2     Coach: Marc Lafleur Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Chris Chiasson 145 136 158 135 147 138 119 141 131 128 151 1,384 (66) 138.40 158 13
Daley Boultilier 166 118 192 212 136 185 136 152 213 153 170 1,667 7 166.70 213 47
Laurie Madigan 157 140 165 135 181 178 152 138 185 167 123 1,564 (6) 156.40 185 28
Melanie Piquette 151 129 172 162 144 160 184 183 182 169 190 1,675 165 167.50 190 39

Totals: 619 523 687 644 608 661 591 614 711 617 634 6,290 100 157.25

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total



Total
Rank Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 POA 1st 6th

1 Sunset Country  #1 SC 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 56.0 0.0 0.0
2 Gateway  #2 GW 2.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.0 8.0 0.0
3 Sunset Country  #2 SC 7.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 44.0 12.0 0.0
4 Gateway  #1 GW 1.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 42.0 14.0 0.0
5 Thunder Bay  #1 TB 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 38.0 18.0 0.0
6 Nickel District  #2 ND 7.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 35.0 21.0 0.0
7 Cambrian North  #2 CN 5.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 33.0 23.0 2.0
8 Gold Belt  #1 GB 0.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 29.0 27.0 6.0
9 Nickel District  #1 ND 5.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 27.0 29.0 8.0

10 Cambrian North  #1 CN 3.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 26.0 30.0 9.0
11 Thunder Bay  #2 TB 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 21.0 35.0 14.0
11 Gold Belt  #2 GB 0.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 21.0 35.0 14.0

TOTALS 42.0 42.0 42.0 42.0 42.0 42.0 42.0 42.0 42.0 42.0

Games Pins Behind

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by NWMO
Dryden, ON

P.O.A. Classic Division - Rankings



Thunder Bay Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team
Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

Sam Arbuckle 173 138 131 124 156 122 115 160 110 122 197 1,375 (355) 137.50 197 24
Ken Toews 151 131 142 155 156 175 141 154 120 148 160 1,482 (28) 148.20 175 24

Totals: 324 269 273 279 312 297 256 314 230 270 357 2,857 (383)
Richard Peltola 233 216 204 196 178 248 289 236 346 198 218 2,329 (1) 232.90 346 113
Ray Linke 193 180 143 217 207 131 162 117 152 142 153 1,604 (326) 160.40 217 24

Totals: 426 396 347 413 385 379 451 353 498 340 371 3,933 (327)

Sunset Country Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team
Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

Tammy Elias 177 193 179 159 172 218 189 156 224 191 152 1,833 63 183.30 224 47
Kim Downton 135 147 136 143 154 128 107 153 168 154 187 1,477 127 147.70 187 52

Totals: 312 340 315 302 326 346 296 309 392 345 339 3,310 190
Denum Moore 185 196 239 191 206 214 234 215 206 282 165 2,148 298 214.80 282 97
Murray McDougald 126 147 104 111 93 104 148 151 86 147 131 1,222 (38) 122.20 151 25

Totals: 311 343 343 302 299 318 382 366 292 429 296 3,370 260

Gold Belt Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team
Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

99 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 (980) 1.00 1 (98)
99 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 (980) 1.00 1 (98)

Totals: 198 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 20 (1,960)
99 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 (980) 1.00 1 -
99 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 (980) 1.00 1 -

Totals: 198 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 20 (1,960)

Cambrian North Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team
Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

Jonah Pinet 205 270 250 215 157 122 209 348 222 207 253 2,253 203 225.30 348 143
Anita Blais 124 123 110 70 150 112 113 131 137 150 105 1,201 (39) 120.10 150 26

Totals: 329 393 360 285 307 234 322 479 359 357 358 3,454 164
Joey Tate 241 253 286 208 198 209 344 233 261 212 249 2,453 43 245.30 344 103
Shelley Landriault 123 129 120 114 122 96 125 109 162 163 149 1,289 59 128.90 163 40

Totals: 364 382 406 322 320 305 469 342 423 375 398 3,742 102

Nickel District Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team
Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

Sarah Pearse 220 207 192 203 251 222 218 233 207 157 170 2,060 (140) 206.00 251 31
Amanda Robinson 134 150 138 144 129 156 154 133 95 177 153 1,429 89 142.90 177 43

Totals: 354 357 330 347 380 378 372 366 302 334 323 3,489 (51)
Brian Giroux 204 202 276 212 226 251 185 211 194 200 192 2,149 109 214.90 276 72
Guy Brousseau 180 195 194 121 181 281 199 182 158 148 191 1,850 50 185.00 281 101

Totals: 384 397 470 333 407 532 384 393 352 348 383 3,999 159

Gateway Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team
Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

Oston Blais 148 173 161 158 135 134 137 122 150 149 180 1,499 19 149.90 180 32
Gilles Gingras 136 167 141 109 147 124 107 122 134 134 111 1,296 (64) 129.60 167 31

Totals: 284 340 302 267 282 258 244 244 284 283 291 2,795 (45)
Cathy Todd 167 176 107 180 169 193 189 151 190 141 153 1,649 (21) 164.90 193 26
Dave Norrie 147 120 126 126 119 123 108 90 174 213 186 1,385 (85) 138.50 213 66

Totals: 314 296 233 306 288 316 297 241 364 354 339 3,034 (106)
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President's Division Tourn High High
Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank Pts

Melanie Morris SC 155 202 174 164 129 145 171 167 170 213 194 1,729 179 172.90 213 58 1 11
Jacob Eldridge GW 225 228 207 254 232 216 178 237 237 249 265 2,303 53 230.30 265 40 2 8
Urgel Rheaume ND 203 175 189 177 215 186 225 226 177 190 212 1,972 (58) 197.20 226 23 3 6
Sheryl Demers CN 150 145 122 113 163 124 155 157 133 136 180 1,428 (72) 142.80 180 30 4 5
Lorrie Peltola TB 179 168 169 179 133 158 190 200 171 129 152 1,649 (141) 164.90 200 21 5 4

GB 99 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 (980) 1.00 1 (98) 6 3

Secretary's Division Tourn High High
Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank Pts

Danielle Pothier CN 140 175 149 147 104 140 163 132 125 172 230 1,537 137 153.70 230 90 1 11
Carrie Porter GW 131 171 126 138 134 156 112 154 144 74 134 1,343 33 134.30 171 40 2 8
John MacDougall SC 171 149 136 155 191 148 169 185 128 167 161 1,589 (121) 158.90 191 20 3 6

ND 99 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 (980) 1.00 1 (98) 4 4
TB 99 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 (980) 1.00 1 (98) 4 4
GB 99 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 (980) 1.00 1 (98) 4 4

Treasurer's Division Tourn High High
Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank Pts

Robert Keeper SC 199 230 268 232 236 195 251 311 233 234 163 2,353 363 235.30 311 112 1 11
Carole Roussel GW 154 151 176 175 150 183 180 171 145 173 160 1,664 124 166.40 183 29 2 8
Rylee Baturniak TB 173 165 173 135 141 145 167 164 179 136 146 1,551 (179) 155.10 179 6 3 6
Scott Bolger CN 204 183 126 163 156 140 161 257 216 168 152 1,722 (318) 172.20 257 53 4 5

ND 99 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 (980) 1.00 1 (98) 5 3.5
GB 99 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 (980) 1.00 1 (98) 5 3.5

Total

Total

Total

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by NWMO
Dryden, ON

Executive Event



Bowler Zone Sex 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA
1 Jonah Pinet CN M 270 250 215 157 122 209 348 222 207 253 2253 203 225.3 348 143
2 Richard Peltola TB M 216 204 196 178 248 289 236 346 198 218 2329 -1 232.9 346 113
3 Joey Tate CN M 253 286 208 198 209 344 233 261 212 249 2453 43 245.3 344 103
4 Robert Keeper SC M 230 268 232 236 195 251 311 233 234 163 2353 363 235.3 311 112
5 Jarod Wall TB M 201 222 300 206 170 224 223 258 220 204 2228 28 222.8 300 80
6 Nick Miner SC M 159 199 231 161 227 170 130 285 273 251 2086 106 208.6 285 87
7 Marco Philion GW M 165 243 208 226 150 236 189 210 187 284 2098 118 209.8 284 86
8 Denum Moore SC M 196 239 191 206 214 234 215 206 282 165 2148 298 214.8 282 97
9 Guy Brousseau ND M 195 194 121 181 281 199 182 158 148 191 1850 50 185.0 281 101

10 Brian Giroux ND M 202 276 212 226 251 185 211 194 200 192 2149 109 214.9 276 72
11 Chris Gadd SC M 270 185 171 225 159 210 173 134 239 150 1916 16 191.6 270 80
12 TJ Laurin CN M 152 112 218 266 158 145 182 142 142 0 1517 -143 168.6 266 100
13 Jacob Eldridge GW M 228 207 254 232 216 178 237 237 249 265 2303 53 230.3 265 40
14 Scott Bolger CN M 183 126 163 156 140 161 257 216 168 152 1722 -318 172.2 257 53
15 Andrew Vintinner ND M 167 142 192 138 174 222 247 214 157 211 1864 -26 186.4 247 58
16 Al Pedron TB M 229 198 236 197 190 221 130 169 233 210 2013 -227 201.3 236 12
17 Bill Smith GB M 213 227 154 207 186 157 179 216 158 176 1873 -117 187.3 227 28
18 Urgel Rheaume ND M 175 189 177 215 186 225 226 177 190 212 1972 -58 197.2 226 23
19 Curtis Constantineau ND M 165 184 225 199 156 143 191 209 140 128 1740 -130 174.0 225 38
20 Chris Hurtubise GW M 175 220 129 167 133 151 158 139 153 160 1585 45 158.5 220 66
21 Ray Marcotte GB M 133 181 138 112 176 166 190 217 168 213 1694 -166 169.4 217 31
22 Ray Linke TB M 180 143 217 207 131 162 117 152 142 153 1604 -326 160.4 217 24
23 Daley Boultilier GW M 118 192 212 136 185 136 152 213 153 170 1667 7 166.7 213 47
24 Dave Norrie GW M 120 126 126 119 123 108 90 174 213 186 1385 -85 138.5 213 66
25 Mark Broomfield TB M 207 180 180 170 181 192 173 191 190 194 1858 -62 185.8 207 15
26 Vin Flappier CN M 191 158 164 126 167 158 141 207 187 129 1628 -112 162.8 207 33
27 Lorrie Peltola TB M 168 169 179 133 158 190 200 171 129 152 1649 -141 164.9 200 21
28 Stephen Withers ND M 174 147 117 180 192 172 137 161 200 161 1641 -159 164.1 200 20
29 Gerry Dionne CN M 143 167 151 197 153 142 139 149 155 165 1561 -89 156.1 197 32
30 Sam Arbuckle TB M 138 131 124 156 122 115 160 110 122 197 1375 -355 137.5 197 24
31 Barry Miner SC M 169 154 190 195 196 191 135 184 146 174 1734 -56 173.4 196 17
32 John MacDougall SC M 149 136 155 191 148 169 185 128 167 161 1589 -121 158.9 191 20
33 Jeff Boulrice TB M 127 130 175 112 122 137 129 137 187 135 1391 111 139.1 187 59
34 Oston Blais GW M 173 161 158 135 134 137 122 150 149 180 1499 19 149.9 180 32
35 Jeff Leblanc CN M 145 140 129 177 107 127 138 155 149 0 1267 -473 140.8 177 3
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Total HighGame



Bowler Zone Sex 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by NWMO
Dryden, ON

Total HighGame

36 Ken Toews TB M 131 142 155 156 175 141 154 120 148 160 1482 -28 148.2 175 24
37 Larry Fitchett ND M 118 139 102 123 111 132 122 138 175 117 1277 -173 127.7 175 30
38 Ted Lake SC M 162 143 148 149 169 138 128 137 132 166 1472 -138 147.2 169 8
39 Gilles Gingras GW M 167 141 109 147 124 107 122 134 134 111 1296 -64 129.6 167 31
40 Chris Chiasson GW M 136 158 135 147 138 119 141 131 128 151 1384 -66 138.4 158 13
41 Murray McDougald SC M 147 104 111 93 104 148 151 86 147 131 1222 -38 122.2 151 25
42 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####
43 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####
44 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####
45 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####
46 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####
47 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####
48 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####
49 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####



Bowler Zone Sex 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA
1 Jessica Scott SC F 261 248 160 330 173 229 215 190 217 161 2184 294 218.4 330 141
2 Shauna McKay SC F 158 196 125 257 153 150 187 191 228 160 1805 315 180.5 257 108
3 Kandi-Lee Brooks SC F 161 181 167 153 149 229 258 132 175 210 1815 285 181.5 258 105
4 Helene Cashmore TB F 229 143 168 159 142 161 142 168 190 146 1648 298 164.8 229 94
5 Danielle Pothier CN F 175 149 147 104 140 163 132 125 172 230 1537 137 153.7 230 90
6 Christie Clarke CN F 168 151 170 110 121 126 236 93 113 0 1288 -192 143.1 236 88
7 Charlotte Hazlewood SC F 257 208 218 196 251 231 202 152 154 224 2093 313 209.3 257 79
8 Brenda Bouchard ND F 215 175 222 168 193 133 155 184 187 141 1773 233 177.3 222 68
9 Amanda Lafleur GW F 109 132 171 178 153 173 154 216 132 146 1564 74 156.4 216 67

10 Melanie Morris SC F 202 174 164 129 145 171 167 170 213 194 1729 179 172.9 213 58
11 Kim Downton SC F 147 136 143 154 128 107 153 168 154 187 1477 127 147.7 187 52
12 Tania Jacko ND F 139 141 128 120 181 130 152 118 102 142 1353 43 135.3 181 50
13 Tammy Elias SC F 193 179 159 172 218 189 156 224 191 152 1833 63 183.3 224 47
14 Amanda Robinson ND F 150 138 144 129 156 154 133 95 177 153 1429 89 142.9 177 43
15 Kelly Beaudoin CN F 131 181 130 136 160 138 107 125 124 123 1355 -35 135.5 181 42
16 Shelley Landriault CN F 129 120 114 122 96 125 109 162 163 149 1289 59 128.9 163 40
17 Carrie Porter GW F 171 126 138 134 156 112 154 144 74 134 1343 33 134.3 171 40
18 Melanie Piquette GW F 129 172 162 144 160 184 183 182 169 190 1675 165 167.5 190 39
19 Kayla Rutenberg TB F 132 121 140 118 122 146 158 183 128 126 1374 -66 137.4 183 39
20 Ashley Frasca TB F 111 119 101 113 126 174 141 98 119 116 1218 -162 121.8 174 36
21 Marivic Bedoso GB F 124 180 174 133 143 154 162 144 113 113 1440 -50 144.0 180 31
22 Sarah Pearse ND F 207 192 203 251 222 218 233 207 157 170 2060 -140 206.0 251 31
23 Chelsea Garito GB F 135 141 226 144 174 167 113 203 230 169 1702 -288 170.2 230 31
24 Sheryl Demers CN F 145 122 113 163 124 155 157 133 136 180 1428 -72 142.8 180 30
25 Cathy Armshaw CN F 126 105 146 129 153 121 106 131 124 0 1141 -89 126.8 153 30
26 Carole Roussel GW F 151 176 175 150 183 180 171 145 173 160 1664 124 166.4 183 29
27 Laurie Madigan GW F 140 165 135 181 178 152 138 185 167 123 1564 -6 156.4 185 28
28 Cathy Todd GW F 176 107 180 169 193 189 151 190 141 153 1649 -21 164.9 193 26
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Total HighGame



Bowler Zone Sex 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by NWMO
Dryden, ON

Total HighGame

29 Anita Blais CN F 123 110 70 150 112 113 131 137 150 105 1201 -39 120.1 150 26
30 Becky Callaghan ND F 182 160 198 139 159 159 154 162 146 162 1621 -99 162.1 198 26
31 Glynis Phillips GW F 174 133 133 148 138 148 177 122 163 147 1483 -87 148.3 177 20
32 Anne Withers ND F 129 146 103 171 109 158 129 158 155 137 1395 -125 139.5 171 19
33 Sherry Gallant CN F 116 111 132 99 153 101 115 151 145 159 1282 -198 128.2 159 11
34 Marnie Major TB F 114 94 114 160 131 110 143 112 108 118 1204 -286 120.4 160 11
35 Rylee Baturniak TB F 165 173 135 141 145 167 164 179 136 146 1551 -179 155.1 179 6
36 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####
37 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####
38 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####
39 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####
40 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####
41 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####
42 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####
43 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####



Hi Low POA Grand
Rank Zone Name Doubles Classic Presidents Secretaries Treasurers Total

1 Sunset Country 19 17 11 6 11 64
2 Gateway 3 13 8 8 8 40
3 Cambrian North 10 0 5 11 5 31
4 Nickel District 5 3 6 0 0 14
5 Thunder Bay 0 4 4 0 6 14
6 Gold Belt 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 37 34 25 30
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